| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

Ratio

0.951
0

0.09

0.08

0.07

0.06

0.05

0.04

0.03

0.02

o

Rati

. 0f

0.95

h_dedx_estim1

Entries 5813
Mean 3.402

Std Dev 0.8438

-)----- e P [ l

h_dedx_estim1

5813
3.402
0.8438

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

dE/dx, harm?2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.25

0.15

h_dedx_estim2

0.3

.................

0.2

..........................

Entries 5813
Mean 3.171

Std Dev 0.8668

' h_dedx_estimZ

Entries 5813
Mean 3.171
Std Dev 0.8668

0.951

0

dE/dx, trunc40

—e— DQM_V000

—=— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global _mkFit1000__RECO

1_R000000001__Global__mkFit100dt__RECO

| satl

ENtries
Mean
Std Dev

o813
9.461
4.271

h_dedx_nom1l

Entries 5813
Mean 9.461
Std Dev 4.271

e L S

0.01f

10 20

30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements

Ratio

0.5

0.4

0.3}

i s S I

0.2

S I I

o
T

5813
0.8247
1.066

ENtries
Mean
Std Dev

h_dedx_satl

Entries 5813
Mean 0.8247
Std Dev 1.066

=TT T T T

il
1

k-

0.95%

0

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


